
	

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Resources for Nonprofit Job Seekers  
 
Publications 
Chronicle of Philanthropy   www.philanthropy.com  
Nonprofit Times    www.nptimes.com  
Opportunity NOCS   www.opportunitynocs.org  
 
Online Resources for Jobs  
Bridgestar:     http://www.bridgestar.org/MyCareerCenter/SearchJobs.aspx  
Charity Channel     http://www.charitychannel.com/  
Chronicle of Philanthropy:   http://philanthropy.com/section/Jobs/224/  
Commongood Careers:    http://www.cgcareers.org/find-a-job  
Council on Foundations:    http://jobs.cof.org  
Exec Searches:     http://www.execsearches.com/non-profit-jobs/searchAll.asp  
Foundation Center    www.fdncenter.org under PND-Job Corner  
Green Jobs:     http://www.greenjobs.com/  
Idealist:      http://www.idealist.org/info/Careers  
Net Impact Career Center:   http://www.netimpact.org/displaycommon.cfm?an=4  
New England Nonprofit Jobs Collaborative: http://www.nonprofitjobscoop.org  
Nonprofit Times:    http://careercenter.nptimes.com/jobs/  
Philanthropy News Digest:   http://foundationcenter.org/pnd/jobs/  
Policy Jobs:     http://www.policyjobs.net/  
Social Edge:     http://www.socialedge.org/features/job-listings  
 
Online Resources for information about Charities  
American Institute of Philanthropy    www.charitywatch.org  
Better Business Bureau Wise Giving Alliance www.give.org  
Charity Navigator     www.charitynavigator.org  
ePhilanthropy      www.ephilanthropy.org  
Guidestar      www.guidestar.org  
Independent Sector     www.independentsector.org  
Maryland Nonprofits Standards for Excellence  www.standardsforexcellence.org  
National Association of State Charity Officials  www.nasconet.org  
National Center for Charitable Statistics   www.nccs.urban.org  
National Council for Nonprofit Organizations  www.ncna.org  
Nonprofit Accountability     www.charitychannel.com  
 
Professional Associations  
Associated Grantmakers    http://www.agmconnect.org/  
Association of Fundraising Professionals  http://www.afpnet.org/  
Boardsource     http://www.boardsource.org/  
Massachusetts Nonprofit Network   http://www.massnonprofitnet.org/  
 
Nonprofit Consulting Firms  
The Philanthropic Initiative  www.tpi.org  



	

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Development Guild  http://www.developmentguild.com/  
 
Classes  
Boston University Professional Fundraising Program http://professional.bu.edu/ads/fundraising  
 
University Resources  
All schools have online resources-of particular interest to nonprofit job seekers  
Heller School-Brandeis  http://heller.brandeis.edu/careers/alumni/job-boards.html  
Filene Center-Tufts  http://activecitizen.tufts.edu/?pid=236  
Kennedy School-Harvard  http://www.hks.harvard.edu/degrees/oca/students-alumni/discover/skills  
	


